Board of Directors NOMINATION

Hilton Grand Vacations Club
MARBRISA
CARLSBAD

The Annual Meeting of the Hilton Grand Vacations Club at MarBrisa will take place

on April 23, 2017. There are three (3) Board of Director seats open this year. Below is the information your Board of Directors needs to place your name in nomination for the Board Member Election. Please include your background information and the reason you wish to serve on the Board of Directors. The space available on the meeting notice is limited, so DO NOT SEND A RESUME. Please try to limit your input to the space provided on this form. If you need more space, you may attach an additional page to this form.

| In order to ensure your name | Name: | | Home Phone:(|) |
|---|---|------------------|-------------------------|------|
| is placed in nomination and appears on the proxy for consideration by your fellow members, this nomination form must be postmarked NO LATER THAN FEBRUARY 10, 2017. | Address: Education: Qualifying Experience: Objectives: | | | Zip: |
| Please fill out and fold | d this form as indicated, affix p | ostage and posti | mark by February 10, 20 | 17. |

FOLD HERE

FOLD HERE

PLACE POSTAGE HERE

Vice President of Resort Operations PO Box 4403 Carlsbad, California 92018-9986